深 圳 市 特 普 利 科 通 信 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Toplink Communication Co., Ltd.
 Popular 10/100M single mode dual fiber 1 fiber port & 2 RJ45 ports fiber switch （External）
 Features:
Storage and forwarding capabilities to support rate adaptation and protocol translation;
Adaptive connection 10M and 100M network and the network port supports full-duplex/ half-duplex adaptation and traffic control;
Automatic detection and correction of incorrect poles on each port of a twisted pair;

 External power supply 94mm*70mm*25mm   0.4 kg
 Internal power supply 140mm*110mm*30mm  0.8kg
Order Information:
Model Fiber
specification Wavelength Bandwidth Transmission
distance
Transmitting
power
Receiving
sensitivity
TP-3412E-D02 Multi mode dual
fiber 1310nm(850nm
) 10/100M 0~2 KM -22 ~ -14dBm ≤ -31
TP-3412E-D20 Single mode
single fiber  1310nm 10/100M 0~20 KM -12 ~ -8dBm ≤ -35
TP-3412E-D40 Single mode
single fiber  1310nm 10/100M 0~40 KM -8 ~ -3dBm ≤ -35
TP-3412E-D60 Single mode
single fiber  1310nm DFB 10/100M 0~60 KM -3 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35
深 圳 市 特 普 利 科 通 信 有 限 公 司
Shenzhen Toplink Communication Co., Ltd.
TP-3412E-D80 Single mode
single fiber  1550nm DFB 10/100M 0~80 KM -5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35
TP-3412E-
D100 Single mode
single fiber  1550nm DFB 10/100M 0~100 KM -5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35
TP-3412E-
D120 Single mode
single fiber  1550nm DFB 10/100M 0~120 KM -5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35
TP-3412E-S20 Single mode
single fiber
1310T/1550R 10/100M 0~20 km -12 ~ -8dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S20 1550T/1310R -8 ~ -3dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S40 Single mode
single fiber
1310T/1550R
10/100M 0~40 km
-3 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S40 1550T(DFP)/13
10R -5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S60 Single mode
single fiber
1310T/1550R
10/100M 0~60 km
-5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S60 1550T(DFP)/13
10R -5 ~ 0dBm ≤ -35dBm
TP-3412E-S80 Single mode
single fiber
1310T/1550R
10/100M 0~80 km
-22 ~ -14dBm ≤ -31dBm